
Power (kW)

Voltage and Frequency (V/Hz)

Pellet consumption min-max (kg/h)

Efficiency 

Smoke inlet/outlet pipe (Ø mm)

Pellet tank capacity (kg)

Runtime (min/max)

Working power input (W)

Weight (kg) 

Dimensions (mm) 

Heating area (m²)

Electric resistance 

Certificates 

Available colors

Characteristics

6

230/50

0.6 - 1.2

≥85%

50/80

20

16/33

110

80

449x486x918

60

300

Black 

CLWPS
06

9

230/50

0.6 - 1.8

≥86%

50/80

28

15/40

110

95

502x530x1029

100

300

Black 

CLWPS
09

11

230/50

0.8 - 2.0

≥86%

50/80

32

16/40

110

105

549x512x1025

110

300

Black 

CLWPS
11

9

220-230/50

0.8- 1.80

90,1%

50/80

17

10/20

100

90

570x585x790

100

380

Red, Silver,
Beige, Inox

LILLY

With expansion tank and water pump. With remote control, auto-cleaning and temperature auto-control. Automatic 
shutdown or decrease of fuel consumption (EcoMode) once the space reaches the desired temperature, by keeping the 
temperature stable, resulting in the cost and energy saving. LCD control display with multiple functions with the ability to 
programme the temperature, timer of weekly starting and stopping and choice between 5 languages: Greek, English, 
Italian, Spanish, Japanese. With 5 years of guarantee for all parts apart from the electronics that have 1 year of guarantee. 

: PELLET STOVES COLORATO

At the models CLWPS-06 & CLWPS-09 the side covers 
are detachable and can be painted at the customer’s 
desired color.

With 5 years guarantee 
for all parts apart from the 
electronics that have 1 
year of guarantee.

www.colorato.net
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