



	CLWPS 06	CLWPS 09	CLWPS 11	LILLY
Power (kW)	6	9	11	9
Voltage and Frequency (V/Hz)	230/50	230/50	230/50	220-230/50
Pellet consumption min-max (kg/h)	0.6 - 1.2	0.6 - 1.8	0.8 - 2.0	0.8- 1.80
Efficiency	≥85%	≥86%	≥86%	90,1%
Smoke inlet/outlet pipe (Ø mm)	50/80	50/80	50/80	50/80
Pellet tank capacity (kg)	20	28	32	17
Runtime (min/max)	16/33	15/40	16/40	10/20
Working power input (W)	110	110	110	100
Weight (kg)	80	95	105	90
Dimensions (mm)	449x486x918	502x530x1029	549x512x1025	570x585x790
Heating area (m²)	60	100	110	100
Electric resistance	300	300	300	380
Certificates	CE	CE	CE	CE
Available colors	Black	Black	Black	Red, Silver, Beige, Inox

Characteristics

With expansion tank and water pump. With remote control, auto-cleaning and temperature auto-control. Automatic shutdown or decrease of fuel consumption (EcoMode) once the space reaches the desired temperature, by keeping the temperature stable, resulting in the cost and energy saving. LCD control display with multiple functions with the ability to programme the temperature, timer of weekly starting and stopping and choice between 5 languages: Greek, English, Italian, Spanish, Japanese. With 5 years of guarantee for all parts apart from the electronics that have 1 year of guarantee.

At the models CLWPS-06 & CLWPS-09 the side covers are detachable and can be painted at the customer's desired color. With **5 years guarantee** for all parts apart from the electronics that have 1 year of guarantee.

1





